WOBURN

Golf Club

LIGHT BREAKFASTS
— SANDWICHES -

Served on your choice of sliced white or brown bread or a buttered bap

Grilled Back Bacon Sandwich
Brickhill Pork Sausage Sandwich
Fried Egg Sandwich @

Vegetarian Sausage Sandwich @ &

Build your own sandwich by adding any of the following:

Main items
Brickhill Pork Sausages | Local Grilled Back Bacon | Black Pudding
Smoked Salmon

Vegetarian items @
Fried Eggs | Grilled Tomatoes | Mushrooms | Hash Browns

— CROISSANTS -

Cheese and Ham Croissant
Cheddar cheese and ham toasted croissant, made to order

Cheese and Tomato Croissant @
Cheddar cheese and fresh tomato toasted croissant, made to order

— LIGHT BITES -
Freshly Baked Danish Pastries (varied daily)
Freshly made Porridge
Granola and Yoghurt

Additional Topping
Berries | Banana | Chocolate chips

£5.70
£5.70
£4.15
£5.70

£2.90 each

£1.35 each

£7.00

£5.50

£2.85
£3.10
£2.60
£1.25 each



FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST

Full English Breakfast £18.25
Grilled back bacon, Brickhill pork sausages, black pudding, fried or
scrambled eggs, baked beans, tomatoes, mushrooms and hash browns
served with toast
Vegetarian sausage available upon request @
Full Vegetarian Breakfast @ £13.80
Vegetarian sausages, grilled tomatoes, mushrooms, hash browns,
fried or scrambled eggs, baked beans and avocado served with toast
— BREAKFAST TO ORDER —
Eggs Benedict £9.10
Ham, poached eggs and hollandaise sauce served on a toasted muffin
Vegetarian Benedict O £8.10
Smashed avocado, poached eggs and hollandaise sauce served on a
toasted muffin
NEW

Eggs Royale £9.15

Smoked salmon and poached eggs with hollandaise sauce

served on a toasted muffin
Fresh Egg Omelette @ £6.10
Filling Options
Cheese | Onion | Tomato | Mushroom @ £0.95 each
Ham | Chicken £1.25 each




BREAKFAST

Build you own, choose from any of the below ingredients to build a
breakfast just for you

— MAIN ITEMS -

Brickhill Pork Sausages £2.90 per portion
Local Grilled Back Bacon

Black Pudding

Smoked Salmon

Vegetarian Sausages @

— VEGETARIAN ITEMS - @

Fried or Scrambled Eggs £1.35 per portion
Baked Beans

Grilled Tomatoes

Mushrooms

Hash Browns

Avocado

A choice of white or brown buttered toast and preserves £2.80

Gluten free bread available upon request @

O Vegetarian & Vegan & Gluten Free

For further information regarding food allergies, please ask our staff before
placing an order or dining. Please be aware allergens are handled within
the kitchen environment.



BEVERAGES

- TEA -
Decaf tea available on request

Pot of English Breakfast Tea

Fruit or Infusion Tea
Earl Grey | Green Tea | Peppermint | Lemon Grass and Ginger
Red Berry | Peach

—~ COFFEE -
Decaf coffee available on request

Double Espresso
Macchiato

White Coffee
Americano

Flat White

Flat Black

Cortado
Cappuccino / Latte
Chai Latte

Hot Chocolate
Mocha

Iced Latte

Syrup Shot

Vanilla | Hazelnut | Caramel | Sugar Free

All hot beverages are made with semi-skimmed milk or soya @

Alternative Milk Options
Oat | Almond | Coconut Milk
— COLD BEVERAGES -

Fresh Orange or Apple Juice
Milk

£2.55
£2.65

£2.85
£3.05
£3.25
£3.25
£3.75
£3.05
£3.05
£3.65
£3.45
£3.55
£3.85
£3.65
£1.00

£0.55 each

1/2 Pint Pint
£250 £5.00
£1.95 £3.90



