

LIGHT BREAKFASTS

- SANDWICHES -

Served on your choice of sliced white or brown bread or a buttered bap

Grilled Back Bacon Sandwich	£5.70
Brickhill Pork Sausage Sandwich	£5.70
Fried Egg Sandwich 🛛	£4.15
Vegetarian Sausage Sandwich 🛛 🚭	£5.70
Build your own sandwich by adding any of the following:	
Main items Brickhill Pork Sausages Local Grilled Back Bacon Black Pudding Smoked Salmon	£2.90 each
Vegetarian items ♥ Fried Eggs Grilled Tomatoes Mushrooms Hash Browns	£1.35 each
– CROISSANTS –	
Cheese and Ham Croissant Cheddar cheese and ham toasted croissant, made to order	£7.00
Cheese and Tomato Croissant Cheddar cheese and fresh tomato toasted croissant, made to order	£5.50

- LIGHT BITES -

Freshly Baked Danish Pastries (varied daily)	£2.85
Freshly made Porridge	£3.10
Granola and Yoghurt	£2.60
Additional Topping	£1.25 each
Berries Banana Chocolate chips	

FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST

Full English Breakfast Grilled back bacon, Brickhill pork sausages, black pudding, fried or scrambled eggs, baked beans, tomatoes, mushrooms and hash browns served with toast	£18.25
Vegetarian sausage available upon request 🛛 🛛	
Full Vegetarian Breakfast ♥ Vegetarian sausages, grilled tomatoes, mushrooms, hash browns, fried or scrambled eggs, baked beans and avocado served with toast	£13.80
- BREAKFAST TO ORDER -	
Eggs Benedict Ham, poached eggs and hollandaise sauce served on a toasted muffin	£9.10
Vegetarian Benedict © Smashed avocado, poached eggs and hollandaise sauce served on a toasted muffin	£8.10

NEW

Eggs Royale	£9.15
Smoked salmon and poached eggs with hollandaise sauce served on a toasted muffin	

Fresh Egg Omelette 🛛

Filling Options Cheese | Onion | Tomato | Mushroom 🔮 Ham | Chicken

£0.95 each £1.25 each

£6.10

٦

BREAKFAST

Build you own, choose from any of the below ingredients to build a breakfast just for you

-	M	AIN	1 I T	ΈN	1S	-
---	---	-----	-------	----	----	---

£2.90 per portion

Brickhill Pork Sausages Local Grilled Back Bacon Black Pudding Smoked Salmon Vegetarian Sausages 🛛

- VEGETARIAN ITEMS - 🛛

Fried or Scrambled Eggs **Baked Beans** Grilled Tomatoes Mushrooms Hash Browns Avocado

£1.35 per portion

A choice of white or brown buttered toast and preserves	£2.80
Gluten free bread available upon request 🙃	

🛛 Vegetarian 🖉 Vegan 🚭 Gluten Free

For further information regarding food allergies, please ask our staff before placing an order or dining. Please be aware allergens are handled within the kitchen environment.

BEVERAGES

– TEA – Decaf tea available on request

Pot of English Breakfast Tea	£2.55
Fruit or Infusion Tea	£2.65
Earl Grey Green Tea Peppermint Lemon Grass and Ginger	
Red Berry Peach	

– COFFEE –

Decaf coffee available on request

Double Espresso Macchiato White Coffee Americano Flat White Flat Black Cortado Cappuccino / Latte	£2.85 £3.05 £3.25 £3.25 £3.75 £3.05 £3.05 £3.05 £3.65
Chai Latte Hot Chocolate Mocha Iced Latte Syrup Shot Vanilla Hazelnut Caramel Sugar Free	£3.45 £3.55 £3.85 £3.65 £1.00

All hot beverages are made with semi-skimmed milk or soya 📎

Alternative Milk Options	£0.55 each
Oat Almond Coconut Milk	

- COLD BEVERAGES -

	1/2 Pint	Pint
Fresh Orange or Apple Juice	£2.50	£5.00
Milk	£1.95	£3.90